

## Laser Treatments

**HIPL** (High Intensity Pulsed Light) with **Gem** (Geometrical Energy Management) **Hair Removal**

Treatment	Ladies	Gents
Upper Lip	R 300.00	
Chin (small area)	R 350.00	
Chin (large area)	R 500.00	
Side Burns and Cheeks	R 500.00	
Between Eyebrows	R 220.00	
Half Face	R 650.00	
Full Face	R 900.00	
Decollette	R 850.00	
Neck (back & front)	R 780.00	R 1 080.00
Chest		R 1 880.00
Cleavage	R 520.00	
Nipples (both)	R 450.00	
Half Back		R 1 080.00
Full Back		R 2 000.00
Underarms	R 570.00	
Shoulders & Forearms		R 1 300.00
Forearms only	R 750.00	R 1 080.00
Full Arms	R 1 400.00	R 1 830.00
Umbilicus to Pubis (line only)	R 550.00	
Umbilicus to Pubis (extended)	R 750.00	
Bikini (sides only)	R 570.00	R 750.00
Bikini (sides extended)	R 650.00	R 1 080.00
Bikini (G-string)	R 850.00	
Bikini (Brazilian)	R 980.00	
Bikini (full)	R 1000.00	
Buttocks	R 1 080.00	R 1 380.00
Half Leg (lower including knees)	R 1 580.00	
Half Leg (upper including knees)	R 1 850.00	
Full Legs	R 2 680.00	R 3 350.00
Fingers or Toes (per shot)	R 65.00	

The following treatments are performed at least once a week for 4-8 treatments.

Skin Rejuvenation (face & neck)	R 1 500.00
Skin Rejuvenation (hands)	R 900.00
Acne (face)	R 680.00
Herpes (lips)	R 250.00
Vascular	Depends on area

**Kindly note that all the above prices are per treatment and based on average size Ladies & Gents.**

**Should any surface area of a client exceed the average considerably, the price will be adjusted accordingly.**

## Ladies & Gents Waxing:

Waxing treatments are available on request.

## Tattoo Removal

Eyebrows	R 2 000.00
Lip liner	R 2 000.00
Non-solid Tattoo	Price on request
Solid Tattoo	Price on request

## Permanent Make-up

Eyebrows	R 2 000.00
Eyeliner	R 2 000.00
Lip liner	R 2 000.00
Touch up (within 30 days of the above PMU)	R 750.00
Full Lips	R 3 500.00
Touch up (within 30 days of Full Lips)	R 1 200.00
Scar Re-pigmentation	Price on request
Areola Reconstruction	from R 2 500.00 - R 5 000.00
Touch up (within 60 days on Areola)	from R 1 000.00 - R 2 500.00
Touch up on all PMU Treatments (within 1 year)	Half of original price

Usually 2 treatments can completely and safely remove makeup such as eyebrows and lip liners. (Eyeliners CANNOT be removed, they have to be corrected.) Tattoo removal usually requires 3 to 8 treatments, if no other treatment to remove tattoo has been performed before to completely diminish body tattoos with minimal scarring or other undesirable side effects.



**APPOINTMENTS NOT CANCELLED 24 HRS IN ADVANCE CAN BE CHARGED FOR.**

**If you are late for your appointment, the treatment will be completed on time and the normal price will apply.**

**Prices are subject to change without prior notice.**

**GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE**



5 Brakdoring Avenue  
Weltevreden Park 1709  
Telephone: (011) 679 4628  
(082) 492-7366

Linksfield Hospital Breast Wellness Centre  
12th Ave Linksfield  
Telephone: (011) 640-7637

Cell: 082 492 7366

e-mail: info@lorange.co.za

Stockists of:  
Rejuvi (USA)  
pHformula (Spain/SA)  
Mesoesthetics (Spain)  
V Aloe (South Africa)  
IMAGE Skin Care (USA)

[www.lorange.co.za](http://www.lorange.co.za)

Consultation with Skin Analysis	30min	R 450.00
Call-out fee within Johannesburg		R 350.00

### Rejuvi Specialised Line:

<b>Teenage Mild to Tough Acne Treatment</b>	R 580.00
(Utilising AHA acids, urea peroxide and salicylic acid to effectively cleanse blemished skin and remove micro-comedones, inhibiting excessive hormones, a special combination of organic acids, zinc and vitamins. This anti-androgen approach is Rejuvi's unique feature.)	

<b>Skin Whitening Treatment</b>	R 800.00
(Precious pearl powder and multiple anti-oxidants immediately improve skin tone, pigmentation and dark eye circles and tyrosinase inhibitors, liquorice and wheat germ extract achieve a powerful anti-pigmentation effect.)	

<b>Pore Reduction Treatment</b>	R 780.00
(To improve large, rough, coarse and pitted pores and skin surface.)	

<b>Dehydrated Skin Treatment</b>	R 600.00
(To effectively treats dehydrated aging skin and over-comes skin dryness, by deep penetration and slow release moisturisation within the deeper layers of the skin.)	

<b>Retinoid Treatment</b>	R 600.00
(Vitamin A and several derivatives in high concentrations constitute a unique, stable Vitamin A complex which promotes collagen and elastin regeneration, anti-oxidation and scavenging of free radicals and skin cell normalization.)	

<b>Anti-Aging Eye Treatment with facial</b>	R 380.00
(A powerful eye treatment combining fruit, Vitamin A and Vitamin C Complex and Contour treatment to achieve a synergistic, anti-aging effect. Wrinkles, crow's feet, puffiness and baggy eyes can be improved and diminished.)	

<b>Radio Frequency Skin Tightening Treatment</b>	R 1000.00
(Tri-polar Radio Frequency current to improve skin elasticity and tightening by triggering cell stimulation and collagen re-growth through temperature increase thereby increasing the rate of enzyme and cell activity, giving a smooth and firmer texture to the skin.)	

<b>Dermaplaning Facial Treatment</b>	R 1500.00
<b>Dermaplaning add-on to any facial</b>	R 450.00

### pHformula Specialised Line:

#### The ART of SKIN RESURFACING

pHformula's unique PH-DVC delivery system, ensures maximum depth delivery without any risks and at the same time prolongs the strength of action and bio-availability of the combination of acids and active ingredients in the skin.

<b>Skin Resurfacing Facial</b>	Basic	R 680.00
	Advanced	R 980.00
	Specialised	R 1250.00
<b>Add-ons Touch Therapy</b>	15min	R 250.00
<b>Specialised Masks</b>	15min	R 350.00
<b>AA pHixel Treatment</b>		R 1700.00
<b>pHformula Ampoules add-on to any facial</b>		R 300.00

### Aesthetic Peel Treatments:

<b>AHA/BHA Peel</b>	(25% - 35%)	R 650.00
	(55% - 75%)	R 800.00

(Using AHA and BHA Acids to diminish wrinkles, reduce pores & smooth the skin.)

<b>Gentle Milk Peel</b>	R 680.00
(To improve the skin's elasticity, tone, smoothness, plus wrinkle reduction, extracts from sour milk (lactic acid), papaya enzymes and salicylic acid are utilised.)	

<b>Deep Milk Peel</b>	R 3800.00
(The deep peel exfoliates significantly more skin layers than the gentle milk peel. It is effective for tough skin problems such as depressed pits, acne marks, stretch marks, deep wrinkles, larger hyper-pigmented skin areas & other skin blemishes.)	

<b>TCA Touch (pHformula) - NO home care kit</b>	R 1950.00
(To improve aging skin, loss of elasticity, smoker's complexion, wrinkles and stretch marks, as well as age spot and pigmentation).	

- includes home care kit R 3500.00

<b>TCA pHixel Treatment - NO home care kit</b>	R 2500.00
- includes home care kit R 4500.00	

<b>Rejuvenation and Peels for hands and arms</b>	Price on request
(Rejuvenation and peels on hands and forearms will remove and lighten age spots and sun damage and give the skin an overall more youthful look and feel.)	

### Mesoesthetic Specialised Line:

<b>Mandelic, Lactic or Salicylic Peel</b>	R 800.00
<b>Mesopeel Melanostop, Azelan, Jessner or Piruvex</b>	R 980.00
<b>Mesopeel Melanoplus or PhenTCA</b>	R 2750.00
<b>Mesopeel Bionic Age</b>	R 2500.00
<b>Post Peel Crystal Fibre Mask (with peel treatment)</b>	R 350.00

<b>Mesoelcat Anti-aging 5 weeks treatment</b>	Price on request
---	------------------

<b>Cosmelan Medical Depigmentation Treatment</b>	Price on request
<b>The Cosmelan Home Care</b> post treatment creams are compulsory for the full duration of the treatment protocol to achieve the desired results effectively. Contact the clinic for current prices of the homecare product.	

<b>Ultrasound Therapy</b>	20min	R 480.00
---------------------------	-------	----------

### IMAGE Specialised Line:

<b>IMAGE MD Restoring Eye Mask Treatment</b>	R 750.00
<b>IMAGE Serum Crash Facial Treatment</b>	R 1500.00

### Slimming Treatment:

<b>Lipolytic Slimming Injection</b>	Price on request
(A medically assisted weight loss program consisting of Artichoke and L' Carnitine sterile fluid injections, which target the body's fat cells by increasing the fat cell metabolic rate and aiding in eliminating the fat broken down from the body through your lymphatic system to reshape your body, as well as an eating plan.	

### Mesotherapy & Microneedling Treatments:

<b>Needlefree Mesotherapy Treatment</b>	R 1000.00
(Electric wave micro-injection of vitamins, minerals and amino acids into the meso-derm - face lifting, firming, pigmentation, cellulite and skin improving.)	

<b>Mesopeel (AHA 25%–35%) Treatment</b>	R 1300.00
<b>Mesorejuvenation (Laser) Treatment</b>	R 1850.00
<b>Mesopeelrejuvenation Treatment</b>	R 2050.00

**Mesoesthetic Ampoules for Mesotherapy & Microneedling** are available on request:  
Hyaluronic acid, Organic Silicone, Vitamin C, DMAE, Piruvex, X-ADN, Bioflash NCTC109 Price on request

<b>IMAGE MD Restoring Power C Serum Meso Facial</b>	R 1250.00
<b>IMAGE Serum Crash Meso Facial</b>	R 1800.00

<b>Injectable Mesotherapy</b> for the following conditions	R 2500.00
Depigmentation and lightening solution	
Photo-aging anti-aging solution	
Facial tightening solution	
Fagron Epidermal Growth Factor Repair	

<b>Microneedling (CIT) Treatment</b>	R 1500.00
(Known as Collagen Induction Therapy, this anti-aging, skin rejuvenation treatment improves appearance of lines and wrinkles and uneven skin texture.)	

<b>Mesoesthetic MESOTOX Microneedling Treatment</b>	R 1500.00
Your Botox alternative	
(With the combination of Acetyl Hexapeptide-8 & Pentapeptide-18, which mimics the action of Botox by reducing contractions of wrinkles, inhibits dermal micro-contraction expression lines & Niacinamide, which stimulates collagen synthesis, is anti-aging, anti-oxidant & improves the skin's barrier function by preventing trans-epidermal water loss).	

<b>Scar/Stretch Marks &amp; Burn Repair Treatment</b>	Price on request
Depending on size of area to be treated	

### Plasma Pen Lifting Treatments:

Plasma Pen produces a micro beam that generates heat and causes sublimation of that outer most part of the epidermis, which causes the contraction, tightening and shortening of the skin fibres, which will result in a reduction of the skin surface, therefore improving the appearance of wrinkles, fine lines and scars etc. The visible results are similar to those seen with surgery, but without the need for a single cut or stitch.

<b>Upper Eyelid tightening (Eyelid Lift)</b>	R 4000.00
<b>Lower Eyelid tightening</b>	R 3000.00
<b>Crow's Feet</b>	R 3000.00
<b>Glabella Lines (between Eye brows)</b>	R 1000.00
<b>Wrinkle Reduction (Perioral or Neck Lift)</b>	Price on request
<b>Nasolabial Folds</b>	R 2000.00
<b>Scar/Stretch Mark Removal</b>	Price on request
<b>Spot/Skin Tag Removal</b>	Price on request
<b>Xanthelasma Removal</b>	Price on request
<b>Knee - lose skin tightening</b>	R 4000.00
<b>Abdominal skin tightening</b>	Price on request
<b>Hand Rejuvenation</b>	R 3500.00